
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0968 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:8/3/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/28/2018 9/11/2018

Title: Contribution-In-Aid-of Construction Agreement and Contract for Rodd Field Road Improvements from
Yorktown Blvd. to Saratoga Blvd., (Bond 2014, Proposition 2)

Motion to authorize execution of a construction contract with Haas-Anderson Construction of Corpus
Christi, Texas in the amount of $15,236,240.05 for base bid No. 1 plus Additive Alternate No. 1, and
execute a Contribution-In-Aid-of-Construction (CIAC) Agreement with AEP for street lighting
(illumination) in the amount of $207,369.75 for the Rodd Field Road Improvements from Yorktown
Blvd to Saratoga Blvd project.

Sponsors: Public Works/Street Department, Engineering Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Rodd Field Road Motion - Construction - REV, 2. Project Budget - Rodd Field
Road, 3. Location Map - Rodd Field Road, 4. Presentation - Rodd Field Road v4, 5. Letter of
Recommendation - Rodd Field Road, 6. AEP CIAC Agreement - Rodd Field Road, 7. Memorandum -
Rodd Field Road

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council9/11/2018 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council8/28/2018 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

