City of Corpus Christi Gorpus Chrit, TX 76401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 20-0734, Version: 1

Motion authorizing execution of Change Order number 8 for the removal and replacement of the
Master Channel 31 culvert structure on the Rodd Field Road Expansion project, located in Council
District 5, with Haas-Anderson Construction in the amount of $1,399,932 for a total restated fee of

$17,277,353.76, with funding available from the Stormwater FY 2020 Capital Improvement Program
Budget.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/16/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

